
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No.  

58 

9 

11 

24 

55 

95 

1 

77 

15 

67 

99 

Name  

Rotoma Racing 

Igorio Lankai 

Sparti Reklama- PF Kekava racing team 

"Alfa Romeo" klubas 

Cone Forest Motorsport 

Energizer Racing 

Skinest Rail 

Subaru-Kautra Team 

Juta-Bauer Rally Team 

Gera dovana - Cargowin.eu 

Skuba Racing Team 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class  

GT 

A3000+ 

D1 

A3000 

A3000+ 

A3000 

GT 

A2000 

A3000+ 

X1 

GT 

Make  

BMW M3 

SEAT LEON 

BMW 120D 

Alfa Romeo GT 

BMW M3 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

Lotus Elise 

BMW M3 V8 BigDaddy 

Laps  

316 

315 

298 

296 

290 

286 

283 

280 

251 

195 

172 

Total Tm  

7:42:41.499 

7:43:56.036 

7:43:08.318 

7:43:41.534 

7:44:03.928 

7:43:10.114 

7:43:26.230 

7:42:52.478 

7:43:07.970 

7:44:33.052 

5:37:11.027 

Di�  

1 Lap 

18 Laps 

20 Laps 

26 Laps 

30 Laps 

33 Laps 

36 Laps 

65 Laps 

121 Laps 

144 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:20.114 

1:21.025 

1:26.721 

1:26.394 

1:25.983 

1:28.469 

1:25.406 

1:29.628 

1:23.173 

1:20.928 

1:16.598 

In Lap  

2 

8 

28 

7 

28 

265 

3 

3 

2 

64 

88 

Comment  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2017.09.23. 19:00:51 

Race director:                                        /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km powered by Hankook Parnu 
1000 km 

Race 

Race (8:00:00 or 316 Laps) started at 11:16:00 

auto24 RING 3,170 km 

2017.09.23. 11:15 


